Teléfonos: +51 01 4228545 / +51 074 602102 / +51 044 293459
Operaciones: RPM #956870277
Ventas: RPM #985824694
-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
Administración
Nextel: 830*6981 RPM: #965815016 RPC: 994631205 E-mail: ventas@vtsac.com
3.2M SERIES SOLVENT PRINTER
Model SK3208HS SK3206HS SK3204HS
Print Head Drop on demand Piezo Head(SPT510-50PL)  720dpi
Number of Print Head
8 Heads(Double 4
Color)
6 Heads (6 Color)
4 Heads(4 Color)
Maximum Print Width 3,200mm(125.98”)
Print Speed*
157 m2/hr  2Pass 95m2/hr 2Pass 79m2/hr 2Pass
109 m2/hr  3Pass 65m2/hr 3Pass 55m2/hr 3Pass
91 m2/hr  4Pass 55m2/hr 4Pass 45m2/hr 4Pass
70 m2/hr  6Pass 42m2/hr 6Pass 35m2/hr 6Pass
Media
Max. width 3,300mm(129.92')
Max. Weight  90kg
Type Frontlit,Backlit,Vinyl ,Polyester,Window
Film,Mesh,Leather,Backlit Film,Blue Back Paper…
Thickness 4mm(Max.)
Heating System Pre/Post Heater, Cooling Fan System
Auto Media Feeding&Take-up
System
Equipped
Ink
Type Solvent, Eco-Solvent
Capacity 1L or 5L per Color Main Tank
Auto Cleaning System
Positive Pressure Cleaning,Anti-Clogging Flash
Function&Capping System
Print Interface Optical Fiber
Power Specification AC 220V/230V 50Hz/60Hz 2000W
Operational Environment Temperature：20°C-28°C    Humidity：40%-60%
Compatible RIP Software Photoprint,UltraPrint,Topaz,Wasatch,Caldera,Maintop
Dimension&Weight
Machine L4,440mm X W770mm X H1,280mm  430KG
Packing L4,950mm X W920mm X H1,540mm  710KG
Teléfonos: +51 01 4228545 / +51 074 602102 / +51 044 293459
Operaciones: RPM #956870277
Ventas: RPM #985824694
-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
Administración
Nextel: 830*6981 RPM: #965815016 RPC: 994631205 E-mail: ventas@vtsac.com